AVONMORE is a classic multi-rail design
that is available in an ELECTRIC or
HYDRONIC option. It's range of sizes,
finishes, and straight or curved models
makes it an extremely popular specification
product for new build. It is highly functional
for heating, with good outputs, and it has
tube spacing for practical towel placement.

Straight Curved PL* PA** PL* PA** Watts Amps
AVONMORE - Hydronic
Order Code Legacy Code Order Code Legacy Code
PUR-COS85 COS85 PUR-COC85 COC85 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 1,300 1,951 582 585
N/A
PUR-COS86 COS86 PUR-COC86 COC86 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 1,538 2,273 690 695
PUR-COS125 COS125 PUR-COC125 COC125 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 1,857 2,710 828 827
PUR-COS126 COS126 PUR-COC126 COC126 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 2,188 3,159 984 988
AVONMORE - Electric
Order Code Legacy Code Order Code Legacy Code
PUR-ECOS85 EECOS85 PUR-ECOC85 ECOC85 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 200 1.75
PUR-ECOS86 EECOS86 PUR-ECOC86 ECOC86 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 200 1.75
PUR-ECOS125 EECOS125 PUR-ECOC125 ECOC125 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 300 2.73
PUR-ECOS126 EECOS126 PUR-ECOC126 ECOC126 WH, CH, BN, MB NI,ORB 300 PL 2.73
400 PA 3.63
125, 126
85, 86
NOTE: Be sure to include the FINISH suffix at the end of the order code